WEST YORKSHIRE
POLICE AND CRIME PANEL

/

Friday 5" May 2017

PUBLISHED KEY DECISIONS

Old Court Room, Town Hall, Wakefield

ltem 9

Please find below information about the decisions taken by the Police and Crime Commissioner for West

Yorkshire since the last update report to Police and Crime Panel on 10" March 2017.

All key decisions are published on the Commissioner’s own website.

Date

28/03/17

27/03/17

27/03/17

13/03/17

28/02/17

28/02/17

28/02/17

28/02/17

28/02/17

Summary of decision

Safer Communities Fund successful applications Grant Round

10

Treasury Management 2017/18

Accounting Policies

Extension of Hope for Justice Secondee Contract

Calculation of the Council Tax and Issue of the Precept for
2017/18

West Yorkshire Independent Sexual Violence Advisor (ISVA)
Service

The BME Victim Champion Project

Funding of Keighley Domestic Violence Service and the Jyoti
Project 2017/18

Continue funding projects tackling child sexual abuse

Signature
sheet

Signature
sheet

Signature
sheet

Signature
sheet

Signature
sheet

Signature
sheet

Signature
sheet

Signature
sheet

Signature
sheet

Signature
sheet

Supporting
documents

Supporting document

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None




