

Friday 5th May 2017

Old Court Room, Town Hall, Wakefield

PUBLISHED KEY DECISIONS

Please find below information about the decisions taken by the Police and Crime Commissioner for West Yorkshire since the last update report to Police and Crime Panel on 10th March 2017.

All key decisions are published on the Commissioner's own website.

Date	Summary of decision	Signature sheet	Supporting documents
28/03/17	Safer Communities Fund successful applications Grant Round 10	Signature sheet	Supporting document
27/03/17	Treasury Management 2017/18	Signature sheet	None
27/03/17	Accounting Policies	Signature sheet	None
13/03/17	Extension of Hope for Justice Secondee Contract	Signature sheet	None
28/02/17	Calculation of the Council Tax and Issue of the Precept for 2017/18	Signature sheet	None
28/02/17	West Yorkshire Independent Sexual Violence Advisor (ISVA) Service	Signature sheet	None
28/02/17	The BME Victim Champion Project	Signature sheet	None
28/02/17	Funding of Keighley Domestic Violence Service and the Jyoti Project 2017/18	Signature sheet	None
28/02/17	Continue funding projects tackling child sexual abuse	Signature sheet	None